3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Based Coin
Shigure UI
Oomer
BRETT

Blue Guy
Bloomer
BASE
Boomer

Boe

# Date & time

BASE
Ox57ch8fa4a38leel4ffbbebfaf043b38b45df3409

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,222.000000000000000000 BASED
30.068999999999999062 9MM
0.010000000000000000 00MER

273,108 Airdrop on: brettbased.com
0.689999999999999947 Blue
1.420690000000000008 BLOOM

976,848,216 Claim on: swap-based.com/?take
0.016799999999999999 BOOMER

0.689999999999999947 Boe

Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0x57cb8fa4a381ee04ffbbe6f4f043b38b45df3409

Date & time

2024-08-12
18:13:27

2024-06-10
20:23:35

2024-06-09
19:49:43

2024-06-09
11:31:53

2024-06-02
14:13:51

2024-06-01
02:34:45

2024-05-10
22:49:23

2024-05-02
21:39:03

2024-04-16
01:16:37

Transaction Id

0x4d31927776c86a98624f

9c137a10c421819037651fF

969a8d2f3f411b48440%al

0x75c14540ca77daab5c48

59dBbc1f895896b0d5cdO7

b42769bebe38blffdleded

Oxbcf3dc72f384354c0525

80fcf2a8d7d66fledbeece

eael8f18f9bell7d773d4b

Oxbb89fB6ca8dbb21688c9

3f38a632e8dcf3cefb0730

1a0a3b3080090935¢c5c1b?

0x30ad0179f54c507bacdl

24331194ae8190db63f2c8

9d583815fdeeB5bf54d541

Oxbafalabd2c5a%9adlc263

3ff22b2db7e0f59b15f11f

933db13c00761565c321ca

0x1c9463215cd9dlichaebd

47177cah8e915f064eb771

blbla4é6e5ab49cbac2050d

Ox9e473¢c22b49e7f1ae527

6e0bd1el199d4f0dlbSlcfe

fOb148eacft36328b00c7af

0xd741cd23352b7dfd7254

eebh38bhbcaeB84fb3115e4

0c97226d0f8c173f3c2452

Amount

+

+

0.6899999999999999
47 Blue

1.4206900000000000
08 BLOOM

30.000000000000000
000 9MM

0.0690000000000000
06 9MM

0.0100000000000000
00 O0OMER

14,222.00000000000
0000000 BASED

0.6899999999999999
47 Boe

0.0167999999999999
99 BOOMER

976,216 Claim on:
swap-based.com/?ta
ke
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4d31927776c86a98624f9c137a10c42f819037651f969a8d2f3f411b484409a1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4d31927776c86a98624f9c137a10c42f819037651f969a8d2f3f411b484409a1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x4d31927776c86a98624f9c137a10c42f819037651f969a8d2f3f411b484409a1
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x75c14540ca77daa65c4859d0bc1f895896b0d5cd07b42769be6e38b1ffd1e4e3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x75c14540ca77daa65c4859d0bc1f895896b0d5cd07b42769be6e38b1ffd1e4e3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x75c14540ca77daa65c4859d0bc1f895896b0d5cd07b42769be6e38b1ffd1e4e3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbcf3dc72f384354c052580fcf2a8d7d66f1e46cce7eae18f18f9be117d773d4b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbcf3dc72f384354c052580fcf2a8d7d66f1e46cce7eae18f18f9be117d773d4b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbcf3dc72f384354c052580fcf2a8d7d66f1e46cce7eae18f18f9be117d773d4b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbb89f06ca8dbb21688c93f38a632e8dcf3cefb07301a0a3b3080090935c5c1b7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbb89f06ca8dbb21688c93f38a632e8dcf3cefb07301a0a3b3080090935c5c1b7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xbb89f06ca8dbb21688c93f38a632e8dcf3cefb07301a0a3b3080090935c5c1b7
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x30ad0179f54c507bacd12433f194ae8190db63f2c89d583815fdee05bf54d541
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x30ad0179f54c507bacd12433f194ae8190db63f2c89d583815fdee05bf54d541
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x30ad0179f54c507bacd12433f194ae8190db63f2c89d583815fdee05bf54d541
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xba0a0a0d2c5a9ad1c2633ff22b2db7e0f59b15f11f933db13c00761565c321ca
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xba0a0a0d2c5a9ad1c2633ff22b2db7e0f59b15f11f933db13c00761565c321ca
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xba0a0a0d2c5a9ad1c2633ff22b2db7e0f59b15f11f933db13c00761565c321ca
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1c9463215cd9d1cbae6647177cab8e915f064eb771b1b1a46e5ab49c6ac2050d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1c9463215cd9d1cbae6647177cab8e915f064eb771b1b1a46e5ab49c6ac2050d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x1c9463215cd9d1cbae6647177cab8e915f064eb771b1b1a46e5ab49c6ac2050d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9e473c22b49e7f1ae5276e0bd1e199d4f0d1b51cfef0b148eacf36328b00c7af
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9e473c22b49e7f1ae5276e0bd1e199d4f0d1b51cfef0b148eacf36328b00c7af
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9e473c22b49e7f1ae5276e0bd1e199d4f0d1b51cfef0b148eacf36328b00c7af
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd741cd23352b7dfd7254ee6b38bbcae084fb3115e40c97226d0f8c173f3c2452
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd741cd23352b7dfd7254ee6b38bbcae084fb3115e40c97226d0f8c173f3c2452
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xd741cd23352b7dfd7254ee6b38bbcae084fb3115e40c97226d0f8c173f3c2452

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2024-04-05 0x9886baa3629886bf4cad + 273,108 Airdrop v
04:20:05 945891131eb67546cd8cea on: brettbased.com
1e5fd026997+55¢c1106536

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9886baa3629886bf4ca394589f131eb67546cd8cea1e5fd026997f55c1106536
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9886baa3629886bf4ca394589f131eb67546cd8cea1e5fd026997f55c1106536
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9886baa3629886bf4ca394589f131eb67546cd8cea1e5fd026997f55c1106536

